Organization Name
Grand Total

General Discretionary

Accelerated Rural Development Organisation (ARDO)

Asociacion Minga Peru
Boston College High School
California Community Fund

Care International
Coastal Trails Coalition

Essex County Trail Association
International Funders for Indigenous Peoples (IFIP)

IUCN-US
Manchester-Essex Conservation Trust

New England International Donors

New England International Donors
North Shore Pride

Sacred Land Film Project

Sacred Natural Sites Initiative

Salem Sound Coastwatch
Small Solutions/Big Ideas

Terralingua

The Actors Studio of Newburyport
WINGS

Membership

Confluence Phlianthropy

Biodiversity Funders Group

Environmental Grantmakers Association

Exponent Philanthropy

International Funders for Indigenous Peoples (IFIP)

New England International Donors
US/ICOMOS

Event Sponsorship

Grassroots International

Ipswich River Watershed Association (IRWA)
The Food Project

As of 4/3/19

NEW ENGLAND BIOLABS FOUNDATION
2018 DISCRETIONARY GRANTS

Address

P. O. Box 359, Hohoe, Volta, +233, Ghana

500 Seventh Avenue, 8th Floor, New York, NY
10018 USA

150 Morrissey Boulevard, Boston, MA 02125 USA
221 S. Figueroa Street, Suite 400, Los Angeles,
CA 90012 USA

151 Ellis Street NE, Atlanta, GA 30303 USA

P.O. Box 1016, Newburyport, MA 01950 USA

P.O. Box 358, Hamilton, MA,01936 USA

P.0O. Box 29184, San Francisco, CA 94129-0184
USA

1630 Connecticut Avenue NW, 3rd Floor,
Washington, DC 20009 USA

P.0O. Box 1486, Manchester, MA 01944 USA

75 Arlington Street, Boston, MA 02116 USA

75 Arlington Street, Boston, MA 02116 USA

P.0O. Box 355, Manchester, MA, 01944 USA
2150 Allston Way, Suite 440, Berkeley, CA 94704
USA

1725 | Street NW, Suite 300, Washington, DC
20006 USA

12 Federal Street, Salem , MA 01970 USA

Oak Street, Newburyport, MA 01950 USA

217 Baker Road, Salt Spring Island, BC V8K 2N6,
Canada

50 Water Street, Mill #1, Suite 4, The Tannery,
Newburyport, MA 01950 USA

1043 Grand Avenue #299, St. Paul, MN 55105
USA

436 14th Street, Suite 900, Oakland, CA 94612
USA

P.O. Box 29361, San Francisco, CA, 94129, USA
475 Riverside Drive, Suite 960, New York, NY,
10115, USA

1720 N Street, NW, Washington, DC, 20036, USA
P.O. Box 29184, San Francisco, CA 94129-0184
USA

75 Arlington Street, Boston, MA 02116 USA

1602 L Street NW, Washington, DC 20036 USA

179 Boylston Street, 4th Floor, Boston, MA 02130
USA

P.O. Box 576, Ipswich, MA, 01938 USA

10 Lewis Street, Lincoln, MA, 01773 USA

Project Name

Community-led initiatives in the Goviefe Todzi sacred forest

Projects related to traditional ecological knowledge and biocultural

diversity (Resource Foundation, as fiscal agent)
In Joseph Finnegan Scholarship Fund

Wildfire Relief Fund

NEB Indonesia tsunami relief campaign

General support for programs in greater Newburyport and Salisbury
Foster Crossing Trail maintenance and general operating support

(over 5 years)

General support

In support of the Kenton Miller Awards for Innovation in Protected

Areas Management
General support

NEID Climate Change Giving Circle (The Boston Foundation, as fiscal

agent)

NEID Climate Change Giving Circle (The Boston Foundation, as fiscal

agent)
General support

General support (Earth Island Institute, as fiscal agent)

General support (The Mountain Institute, as fiscal agent)

General support
School-based agricultural education project in Kenya

General support
Community outreach programming

Guatemala diaster relief

Membership dues
Membership dues
Membership dues (includes one conference registration)
Membership dues
Membership dues

Membership dues (The Boston Foundation, as fiscal agent)
Membership dues

35th anniversary event

2018 Paddle-a-thon
2018 Big Shindig

Amount
Awarded

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
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34,173
19,770
1,500
1,020
1,000
250

250
750

5,000
1,500

1,000
750
1,200

1,000
500
500

500

750
300

1,000
750
250

10,403

1,000
1,950
4,243

750
1,250

1,000
210

4,000

1,000

2,000
1,000



