NEW ENGLAND BIOLABS FOUNDATION 2018 DISCRETIONARY GRANTS

Organization Name	Address	Project Name	Amount Awarded	
Grand Total			\$	34,173
General Discretionary			\$	19,770
Accelerated Rural Development Organisation (ARDO)	P. O. Box 359, Hohoe, Volta, +233, Ghana	Community-led initiatives in the Goviefe Todzi sacred forest	\$	1,500
Asociación Minga Peru	500 Seventh Avenue, 8th Floor, New York, NY 10018 USA	Projects related to traditional ecological knowledge and biocultural diversity (Resource Foundation, as fiscal agent)	\$	1,020
Boston College High School	150 Morrissey Boulevard, Boston, MA 02125 USA	In Joseph Finnegan Scholarship Fund	\$	1,000
California Community Fund	221 S. Figueroa Street, Suite 400, Los Angeles, CA 90012 USA	Wildfire Relief Fund	\$	250
Care International	151 Ellis Street NE, Atlanta, GA 30303 USA	NEB Indonesia tsunami relief campaign	\$	250
Coastal Trails Coalition	P.O. Box 1016, Newburyport, MA 01950 USA	General support for programs in greater Newburyport and Salisbury	\$	750
Essex County Trail Association	P.O. Box 358, Hamilton, MA,01936 USA	Foster Crossing Trail maintenance and general operating support (over 5 years)	\$	5,000
International Funders for Indigenous Peoples (IFIP)	P.O. Box 29184, San Francisco, CA 94129-0184 USA	General support	\$	1,500
IUCN-US	1630 Connecticut Avenue NW, 3rd Floor, Washington, DC 20009 USA	In support of the Kenton Miller Awards for Innovation in Protected Areas Management	\$	1,000
Manchester-Essex Conservation Trust	P.O. Box 1486, Manchester, MA 01944 USA	General support	\$	750
New England International Donors	75 Arlington Street, Boston, MA 02116 USA	NEID Climate Change Giving Circle (The Boston Foundation, as fiscal agent)	\$	1,200
New England International Donors	75 Arlington Street, Boston, MA 02116 USA	NEID Climate Change Giving Circle (The Boston Foundation, as fiscal agent)	\$	1,000
North Shore Pride	P.O. Box 355, Manchester, MA, 01944 USA	General support	\$	500
Sacred Land Film Project	2150 Allston Way, Suite 440, Berkeley, CA 94704 USA	General support (Earth Island Institute, as fiscal agent)	\$	500
Sacred Natural Sites Initiative	1725 I Street NW, Suite 300, Washington, DC 20006 USA	General support (The Mountain Institute, as fiscal agent)	\$	500
Salem Sound Coastwatch	12 Federal Street, Salem , MA 01970 USA	General support	\$	750
Small Solutions/Big Ideas	Oak Street, Newburyport, MA 01950 USA	School-based agricultural education project in Kenya	\$	300
Terralingua	217 Baker Road, Salt Spring Island, BC V8K 2N6, Canada	General support	\$	1,000
The Actors Studio of Newburyport	50 Water Street, Mill #1, Suite 4, The Tannery, Newburyport, MA 01950 USA	Community outreach programming	\$	750
WINGS	1043 Grand Avenue #299, St. Paul, MN 55105 USA	Guatemala diaster relief	\$	250
Membership			\$	10,403
Confluence Phlianthropy	436 14th Street, Suite 900, Oakland, CA 94612 USA	Membership dues	\$	1,000
Biodiversity Funders Group	P.O. Box 29361, San Francisco, CA, 94129, USA	Membership dues	\$	1,950
Environmental Grantmakers Association	475 Riverside Drive, Suite 960, New York, NY, 10115, USA	Membership dues (includes one conference registration)	\$	4,243
Exponent Philanthropy	1720 N Street, NW, Washington, DC, 20036, USA	Membership dues	\$	750
International Funders for Indigenous Peoples (IFIP)	P.O. Box 29184, San Francisco, CA 94129-0184 USA	Membership dues	\$	1,250
New England International Donors	75 Arlington Street, Boston, MA 02116 USA	Membership dues (The Boston Foundation, as fiscal agent)	\$	1,000
US/ICOMOS	1602 L Street NW, Washington, DC 20036 USA	Membership dues	\$	210
Event Sponsorship			\$	4,000
Grassroots International	179 Boylston Street, 4th Floor, Boston, MA 02130 USA	35th anniversary event	\$	1,000
Ipswich River Watershed Association (IRWA)	P.O. Box 576, Ipswich, MA, 01938 USA	2018 Paddle-a-thon	\$	2,000
The Food Project	10 Lewis Street, Lincoln, MA, 01773 USA	2018 Big Shindig	\$	1,000